

Misc. Appeal No.23 of 2022

Order No.06 dtd. 28.03.2023

Today is fixed for hearing and awaiting LCR from the Ld. Court below.
Both the parties files their respective hazira through their Ld. Advocates.
LCR has not yet been received.
Fix 30.05.2023 for hearing and awaiting LCR from the Ld. Court below.

Dictt and Corrt by me,

D. J.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur